10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

27

28

CODE: 1025
WILLIAM H. McNEIL, Esq.

Nevada State Bar 00337 oo / J
Post Office Box 11130 Aﬂ\'tY Clerk dy /\
Reno, Nevada 89520-0027

(775) 328-3298 :
Attorney for Court Appointed Special Advocates . Dopuvy Clork

IN THE FAMILY DIVIS]ON

OF THE SECOND JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA
IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF WASHOE

00000

IN THE MATTER OF CASES
WITHIN THE FAMILY DIVISION
OF THE SECOND JUDICIAL
DISTRICT COURT IN WHICH

A COURT APPOINTED SPECIAL

ADVOCATE 1S APPOINTED.
/

ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER

All COURT APPOINTED SPECIAL ADVOCATE (“CASA”) reports presented to the Family

Court for its consideration shall be filed with the Court and made a part of the Court’s records.

IT IS SO ORDERED.

DATED this __ < day of &M/ , 2001,
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PRESIDING
FAMILY DI






